
MONDAY

Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM

Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM

Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM

Your Chef Manager:

For Catering, please call:

Catertrax Link

TUESDAY Today's Soup

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

WEDNESDAY

Friday

THURSDAY PROMOTIONS

$0.00 

FRIDAY

DID YOU KNOW?

$7.95 

$5.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

$7.95 

$5.95 

Kitchen Table Roasted Pork Banh Mi on Le Boulanger Baguette, Pickled Veggies, Jalapeno, Cilantro & Fresh Fruit Salad

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings

 

Cafe1888
June 30, 2025

Global Adventure 
Peruvian Lomo Saltado Steak & Potato Stir-Fry, Marinated Beef, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Peruvian 

Aji Amarillo, Steamed Rice

Live Well Bar

Kitchen Table Free Range Chicken Parmesan with Baked Asiago Stuffed Gnocchi & Butternut Squash

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings

July 1, 2025

Global Adventure Pizza - Pepperoni / Hawaiian / BBQ Chicken / Margarita

Live Well Bar Eggplant Parmesan with Baked Asiago Stuffed Gnocchi & Butternut Squash

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Loaded Nachos - Choice of Toppings, Nacho Cheese & Pico de Gallo $6.95 

Market Grill Quesadilla - Free Range Chicken, Beef, Grilled Vegetables & Tortilla Chips $6.95 

Marinated Tofu Banh Mi Le Boulanger Baguette, Pickled Veggies, Jalapeno, Cilantro & Fresh Fruit Salad

https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com

$6.95 

$4.95 

$6.95 

$5.95 

Kitchen Table Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Tossed Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

July 4, 2025

Global Adventure Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Live Well Bar Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Platillos Latinos

$0.00 

Market Grill Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!! $0.00 

Epicurean Offers

Grass Fed Beef

Antibiotic Free Poultry

Cage Free Eggs

Wild Seafood

Dolphin Free Tuna

Dressings from Scratch

In-house Roasted Meats

Because we care about the

environment and YOU!

Kitchen Table

July 3, 2025

Global Adventure Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Chris Mendieta | 415.902.5419 | 

Christopher@epicurean-group.com

Farmers Street
Sandwich Bar - Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame and Turkey, Variety of Cheeses and Spreads, Fresh Garden 

Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles and Sliced Onions
$6.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

Farmer's Street
Seared Ahi Poke Bowl with Wakame Seaweed Sesame Salad, Daikon Sprouts, Edamame, Cucumber, Shredded 

Carrots, Avocado, Rice and Spicey Mayo
$7.95 

Market Grill Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers $6.95 

$6.95 

$4.95 

$0.00 

Self-served Salad 

Bar

David Alnajjar | 650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean-

group.com

  Cesar Gomez | 415.846.0059 

Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings

July 2, 2025

Global Adventure 
Colombian Bandeja Paisa - Pork Belly Chicharron, Frijoles Colombianos, Sweet Plantain, Yucca Fries, Jasmine Rice 

& House Made Arepas

Live Well Bar Taco Salad - Grilled Vegetables, Cheese, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Sour Cream,

Kitchen Table Burrito Bowl - Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Rice, Beans, Salsa

Thai Coconut Vegetable Soup

Heirloom Tomato Basil Soup

Aida's Pozole Soup

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Live Well Bar

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Self-served Salad 

Bar
Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Platillos Latinos Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

Market Grill Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

$0.00 

Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!


