## 🔁 Abbott

## Cafe1888

MONDAY	June 30, 2025		<u> </u>
Global Adventure	Peruvian Lomo Saltado Steak & Potato Stir-Fry, Marinated Beef, Red Onions, Tomatoes, Bell Peppers, Peruvian Aji Amarillo, Steamed Rice	\$7.95	Breakfast Hours: 7:00AM - 10:00AM Lunch Hours: 11:00AM - 1:30PM
Live Well Bar	Marinated Tofu Banh Mi Le Boulanger Baguette, Pickled Veggies, Jalapeno, Cilantro & Fresh Fruit Salad	\$5.95	Snacks Hours: 7:00AM - 1:30PM Your Chef Manager:
Kitchen Table	Roasted Pork Banh Mi on Le Boulanger Baguette, Pickled Veggies, Jalapeno, Cilantro & Fresh Fruit Salad	\$6.95	Chris Mendieta   415.902.5419   Christopher@epicurean-group.com
Farmer's Street	Seared Ahi Poke Bowl with Wakame Seaweed Sesame Salad, Daikon Sprouts, Edamame, Cucumber, Shredded Carrots, Avocado, Rice and Spicey Mayo	\$7.95	For Catering, please call: David Alnajjar   650.465.9128 Dave@epicurean- group.com
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	Cesar Gomez   415.846.0059 Catertrax Link
Self-served Salad	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings	\$4.95	https://abbottnorth.catertrax.com
Bar TUESDAY	July 1, 2025		Today's Soup
Global Adventure	Pizza - Pepperoni / Hawaiian / BBQ Chicken / Margarita	\$7.95	Monday
Live Well Bar	Eggplant Parmesan with Baked Asiago Stuffed Gnocchi & Butternut Squash	\$5.95	Thai Coconut Vegetable Soup
Kitchen Table	Free Range Chicken Parmesan with Baked Asiago Stuffed Gnocchi & Butternut Squash	\$6.9 <b>5</b>	<u>Tuesday</u> Heirloom Tomato Basil Soup
Farmers Street	Sandwich Bar - Choice of Roast Beef, Ham, Salame and Turkey, Variety of Cheeses and Spreads, Fresh Garden Tomatoes, Cucumber, Lettuce, Pickles and Sliced Onions	\$6.95	<u>Wednesday</u>
Market Grill	Grass Fed Beef Burgers, Free Range Chicken Sandwiches, Veggie & Beyond Burgers	\$6.95	Aida's Pozole Soup
Self-served Salad Bar	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings	\$4.95	<u>Thursday</u> Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!
WEDNESDAY	July 2, 2025	1	
Global Adventure	Colombian Bandeja Paisa - Pork Belly Chicharron, Frijoles Colombianos, Sweet Plantain, Yucca Fries, Jasmine Rice & House Made Arepas	\$6.95	<u>Friday</u>
Live Well Bar	Taco Salad - Grilled Vegetables, Cheese, Lettuce, Pico de Gallo, Guacamole, Sour Cream,	\$5.95	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!
Kitchen Table	Burrito Bowl - Choice of Chicken, Beef, Pork, Rice, Beans, Salsa	\$6.95	-
Kitchen Table	Loaded Nachos - Choice of Toppings, Nacho Cheese & Pico de Gallo	\$6.95	_
Market Grill	Quesadilla - Free Range Chicken, Beef, Grilled Vegetables & Tortilla Chips	\$6.95	-
Self-served Salad Bar	Farmscape-Abbott Garden Harvest, Local Farms Produce, Daily Special Toppings, House Dressings	\$4.95	
THURSDAY	July 3, 2025		PROMOTIONS
Global Adventure	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	Hollo X JULY
Live Well Bar	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	
Platillos Latinos	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	
Platillos Latinos	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	
Market Grill	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	LOCAL FARM DAY
Self-served Salad Bar	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	Biotecesky July & Pilotti Campa Biotecesky July 27 B 1420 Campa Fresh and Localy Grown! Fresh and Localy Grown!
FRIDAY	July 4, 2025		A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A
Global Adventure	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	
Live Well Bar	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	DID YOU KNOW? Epicurean Offers
Kitchen Table	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	Grass Fed Beef Antibiotic Free Poultry Cage Free Eggs
Tossed	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	Wild Seafood Dolphin Free Tuna Dressings from Scratch
Market Grill	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	In-house Roasted Meats Because we care about the environment and YOU!
Self-served Salad Bar	Happy 4th Of July Weekend!!!	\$0.00	